

Orange County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

22-1	074	Version:	1	Name:		
Agre	Agreement/Contract			Status:	Consent Agenda	
8/24/	/2022			In control:	Administrative Services	s Department
8/30/	/2022			Final action	:	
Trad	lers Corpo	ration, in th	e amo	ount of \$2,550	,000, for a revised total con	tract amount of \$12,387,410
1. 20)22-08-30	Administrat	tive S	ervices Depar	tment Consent Item 13	
Ver.	Action By			Å	Action	Result
_	Agre 8/24 8/30 Appr Trad ([Adı 1. 20	8/24/2022 8/30/2022 Approval of An Traders Corpo ([Administrative	Agreement/Contract 8/24/2022 8/30/2022 Approval of Amendment N Traders Corporation, in th ([Administrative Services 1. 2022-08-30 Administrat	Agreement/Contract 8/24/2022 8/30/2022 Approval of Amendment No. 6, Traders Corporation, in the amo ([Administrative Services Depart 1. 2022-08-30 Administrative Services Depart	Agreement/ContractStatus:8/24/2022In control:8/30/2022Final action:Approval of Amendment No. 6, Contract Y17- Traders Corporation, in the amount of \$2,550 ([Administrative Services Department Fleet Mendment Fleet Men	Agreement/ContractStatus:Consent Agenda8/24/2022In control:Administrative Services8/30/2022Final action:Approval of Amendment No. 6, Contract Y17-1070, Motor Fuels Transpor Traders Corporation, in the amount of \$2,550,000, for a revised total con ([Administrative Services Department Fleet Management Division] Procu1. 2022-08-30 Administrative Services Department Consent Item 13

Approval of Amendment No. 6, Contract Y17-1070, Motor Fuels Transport Deliveries, with Petroleum Traders Corporation, in the amount of \$2,550,000, for a revised total contract amount of \$12,387,410. ([Administrative Services Department Fleet Management Division] Procurement Division)